
Bapudham Motihari - New Delhi Special Fare Chhath Puja AC Special/04017X - ACExp - NR 
BMKI/Bapudham Motihari to NDLS/New Delhi 

22h 15m - 958 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 15:00 0 1 0 41 66 ECR
2 SGL Sagauli Junction 15:30 15:32 2m 0 1 21 44 ECR
3 BTH Bettiah 16:03 16:05 2m 0 1 43 42 65 ECR
4 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 80 36 ECR
5 PNYA Paniahwa 18:45 18:47 2m 0 1 143 30 NER
6 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 21:40 21:50 10m 0 1 230 57 84 NER
7 GD Gonda Junction 00:30 00:35 5m 0 2 382 52 105 NER
8 STP Sitapur Junction 03:40 03:50 10m 0 2 541 40 136 NER
9 BE Bareilly Junction 07:50 07:52 2m 0 2 702 53 169 NR
10 MB Moradabad Junction 09:35 09:45 10m 0 2 793 47 193 NR
11 NDLS New Delhi 13:15 0 2 958 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 19 2024 (10:57)

Jul 19 2024 (10:57)

1

1


